
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-01-2020
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Actualidad
COMO HA FUNCIONADO EL IMPUESTO A LA RIQUEZA

8
677,6
$ 6.741.370

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-01-2020
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Actualidad
COMO HA FUNCIONADO EL IMPUESTO A LA RIQUEZA

9
807,8
$ 8.036.609

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


